20/06/2023, 10:47

VIAWEB1009 ' @ Paid

O Unfulfilled

June 19, 2023 at 6:15 pm from Online Store
Unfulfilled (2)

Shipping profile
UK Mainland Free of Charge Delivery

2

MAX-550E Oxygen Sensor £109.30 x 2
ey = SKU: 0110452
Paid
Subtotal 2 items
Shipping UK Free Delivery (0.0 Ib)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline

OS

OS

Today

Office Staff 1 minute ago
CVM144097

Office Staff 17 minutes ago
SL

Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to Mark Boulting
(mboulting@skillsgroupuk.com).

£256.82 GBP will be added to your Jul 3, 2023 payout.

A £262.32 GBP payment was processed using a Visa
ending in 4926 via Shop Pay.

Unable to process a payment for £262.32 GBP using a
Visa ending in ««* via Shop Pay.

Confirmation #NQV2VXRGO was generated for this order.

Mark Boulting placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #24468008173613).

https://viamed-Itd-online.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4901143412781

£218.60

£218.60
£0.00
£43.72
£262.32
£262.32

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

Viamed Ltd - Orders - VIAWEB1009 - Shopify

Customer X

Mark Boulting

1 order

Contact information Edit

mboulting@skillsgroupuk.com

Shipping address Edit

Mark Boulting
Flat 44

49 Hallam Street
London

W1W 6JW
United Kingdom
07968731880

Billing address

Mark Boulting

Skills Group
Western Wood Way
Plymouth

PL7 5BG

United Kingdom
+447968731880

7


https://viamed-ltd-online.myshopify.com/admin/settings/shipping/profiles/58594132013
https://viamed-ltd-online.myshopify.com/admin/products/5051407237165/variants/34439585628205
https://viamed-ltd-online.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6269510746157

