VIAWEB1009 Paid Ounfulfilled

June 19, 2	2023 at 6:15 pm from Online Store			
Unfulfill	ed (2)	•••	Customer	×
	pping profile		Mark Boulting 1 order	
2	Mainland Free of Charge Delivery MAX-550E Oxygen Sensor £109.30 × 2 SKU: 0110452	£218.60	Contact information mboulting@skillsgroupuk.com	Edit
Paid			Shipping address	Edit
Subtotal	2 items	£218.60	Mark Boulting	
Shipping	UK Free Delivery (0.0 lb)	£0.00	Flat 44 49 Hallam Street	
Tax	GB VAT 20%	£43.72	Landan	

£262.32

£262.32

Timeline

Paid by customer

Total

OS	Office Staff CVM144097	1 minute ago	•••
OS	Office Staff	17 minutes ago	×

Yesterday	
Order confirmation email was sent to Mark Boulting (mboulting@skillsgroupuk.com).	6:15 PM
£256.82 GBP will be added to your Jul 3, 2023 payout.	6:15 PM
A £262.32 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 4926 via Shop Pay.	6:15 PM
Unable to process a payment for £262.32 GBP using a Visa ending in ••• via Shop Pay.	6:15 PM
Confirmation #NQV2VXRG0 was generated for this order.	6:15 PM
Mark Boulting placed this order on Online Store	6:15 PM

Billing address

07968731880

London

W1W 6JW United Kingdom

Mark Boulting Skills Group Western Wood Way Plymouth PL7 5BG United Kingdom +447968731880

(checkout #24468008173613).